
WIDGET «  fullspan  » setting
Classical installation of the fullspan  repertoy in the WIDGETS repertory  of the radio SD card  and pc
 By activating SH the activation element appears   on the screen 
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Invert :choice of activation way and  neutral position   ( inter 3 positions)

	invert
	1
	2
	3
	4

	sens
	ON
	ON
	OFF
	OFF

	neutre
	ON
	OFF
	ON
	OFF
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Can be installed on 8 positions s creen  (avoid lowest area)
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